07/02/2020 03:24-PM

BIN1 PART-NO.

F300

F300
F300
F300
F300
F300
F300
F301
F301
F301
F301
F301
F301
F301
F301
F302
F302
F302
F302

F302
F302

F302

F302
F303
F303
F303
CDK Drive

43022-53V-AD3

43022-55A-101
43022-59A-020
43022-SH1-415
43022-5V4-G23
43022-5SX5-010
45022-T3R-A01
43022-SZA-A01
43022-SZA-A11
43022-T0G-AD1
43022-T7]1-HO1
43022-TAD-A41
43022-TAO-AB1
43022-TK4-AD1
43022-TK8-A01
43022-TBA-AQ2
43022-TLA-AQQ
43022-TR0O-AO01
43153-SNA-ACQ2

45022-59A-405
45022-59V-A02

45022-5CV-AD1

45022-SvB-A03
45022-55D-415
45022-SDA-315
45022-5H1-415

BIN CHECK - 47 Rows Returned

DESC 0.H.

SET,PAD RR v~
(AXS38

PAD SET, RR- .,m
PAD SET, RR- ¥
PAD SET, RR-.~
PAD SET, RR—"
PAD SET, RR+
PAD SET, FR-
PAD SET, mx...“
PAD SET, RR-

PAD SET, RR+
PAD SET, RR-—
PAD SET, mw“
PAD SET, RR-

PAD SET, mx-.\\
PAD SET, RR-

PAD SET, RR-"
PAD SET, R~
PAD SET, RR-
SHOE, RR- BRAKE/

=

AR N NN = =D NNNNNRR N

@

PAD SET, FR ~

SET,PAD FR aw;\
5M
PAD SET (ADS7-
15")
PAD SET, FR-<
PAD SET, FR- -
PAD SET, FR- -~
PAD SET, FR- .~ 2

£ 2020 CDK Gilobal, LLC. All rights reserved.

[y

o

e

Page 1



07/02/2020 03:24 PM Page 2
BIN CHECK - 47 Rows Returned

BINL  PART-NO. DESC O.H. —
F303 45022-SIP-A01 PAD SET, mm-.\\ 2 }US,L on exbra set o_waw,.»_".em ad>-
F303 45022-SNE-AS1 PAD SET, FR- 1 24 o, qu\& achon
F303 45022-SZA-405 PAD SET FR ~K o st =2 b
F303 45022-SZA-A11 PAD SET, FR- MEMO gaam,.n\T%mJ o stvdN his oy on
F304 45022-5]C-AQ2 PAD SET, FR+" 2 PP A ...I. Tound Hapt Dot w048
F304 45022-SZA-A01 PAD SET, FR+" 2 Fu03 @9\ ’ J Jedod to an
F304 45022-TOA-AO1 PAD SET, _uw-\ 3 M uv:,;ow and was &
F304 45022-T2F-AD1 PAD SET, FR~/" 1 J | verces Jost month .
F304 45022-T2G-A01 PAD SET, _nx-\ 0 q ucwfis .
F304 45022-T5R-A01 PAD SET, FR- 1 .
F304 45022-TA5-X01 PAD SET, FR--" 2 Porrk gam.ww.w 92%\#& ch‘.&wj
F304 45022-TLA-AO1 PAD SET, FR~/ 1 a N Lci?pi 1ol
F304 45022-TZ5-A01 PAD SET, FR+ 3
F305 43022-TVA-AO3 PAD SET, RR- MEMO Goond ot Yt Lous on
F305 43022-TVA-A04 PAD SET, RR—" 2 Evo upe O @ L
F305 45022-TBA-AOO PAD SET, FR-»" 2 a o Lot in location.
F305 45022-TEO-A61 PAD SET (17CL-1)v" 1 o Oo:ﬂOfL 1A
F305 45022-TK6-A01 PAD SET, _um.\ 1 .ﬂsﬂ ¥ fana Iy QUZ/J
F305 45022-TKB-AO1 PAD SET, 1»-,\ 2 _cor,f.c? \ A
F305 45022-TR3-A02 PAD SET, FR~" 2
F305 45022-TVA-AOD PAD SET, FR/ 1

CDK Drive © 2020 CDK Global, LLC. All rights reserved.

- - - -, - - - - -~



