

BIN CHECK - 47 Rows Returned

BIN1	PART-NO.	DESC	O.H.
F300	43022-S3V-A03 SET,PAD RR ✓ (AXS38)	1	
F300	43022-S5A-J01 PAD SET, RR- ✓	2	
F300	43022-S9A-020 PAD SET, RR- ✓	1	
F300	43022-SHJ-415 PAD SET, RR- ✓	2	
F300	43022-SV4-G23 PAD SET, RR- ✓	2	
F300	43022-SXS-010 PAD SET, RR- ✓	2	
F300	45022-T3R-A01 PAD SET, FR- ✓	2	
F301	43022-SZA-A01 PAD SET, RR- ✓	2	
F301	43022-SZA-A11 PAD SET, RR- ✓	1	
F301	43022-T0G-A01 PAD SET, RR- ✓	4	
F301	43022-T7J-H01 PAD SET, RR- ✓	1	
F301	43022-TA0-A41 PAD SET, RR- ✓	1	
F301	43022-TA0-A81 PAD SET, RR- ✓	1	
F301	43022-TK4-A01 PAD SET, RR- ✓	2	
F301	43022-TK8-A01 PAD SET, RR- ✓	2	
F302	43022-TLA-A00 PAD SET, RR- ✓	1	
F302	43022-TRO-A01 PAD SET, RR- ✓	1	
F302	43153-SNA-A02 SHOE, RR- BRAKE ✓	4	
F302	45022-S9A-405 PAD SET, FR ✓	0	
F302	45022-S9V-A02 SET,PAD FR (63- 5M) ✓	1	
F302	45022-SCV-A01 PAD SET (AD57- 15")	0	
F302	45022-SVB-A03 PAD SET, FR- ✓	1	
F303	45022-SSD-415 PAD SET, FR- ✓	1	
F303	45022-SDA-315 PAD SET, FR- ✓	1	
F303	45022-SHJ-415 PAD SET, FR- ✓	2	

CDK Drive

© 2020 CDK Global, LLC. All rights reserved.

BIN CHECK - 47 Rows Returned

BIN1	PART-NO.	DESC	O.H.
F303	45022-SJP-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	2
F303	45022-SNE-A51	PAD SET, FR-✓	1
F303	45022-SZA-405	PAD SET FR	2
F303	45022-SZA-A11	PAD SET, FR-✓	MEMO
F304	45022-SJC-A02	PAD SET, FR-✓	2
F304	45022-SZA-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	2
F304	45022-T0A-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	3
F304	45022-T2F-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	1
F304	45022-T2G-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	0
F304	45022-T5R-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	1
F304	45022-TA5-X01	PAD SET, FR-✓	2
F304	45022-TLA-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	1
F304	45022-TZ5-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	3
F305	43022-TVA-A03	PAD SET, RR-✓	MEMO
F305	43022-TVA-A04	PAD SET, RR-✓	2
F305	45022-TBA-A00	PAD SET, FR-✓	2
F305	45022-TE0-A61	PAD SET (17CL-1)✓	1
F305	45022-TK6-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	1
F305	45022-TK8-A01	PAD SET, FR-✓	2
F305	45022-TR3-A02	PAD SET, FR-✓	2
F305	45022-TVA-A00	PAD SET, FR-✓	1

Found on extra set of brake pads - Part manager used (PDA) function (Transactions) to search history on Part #, found that part was missing and was added to an adjustment invoice last month. Part manager corrected count on a new adjustment invoice. Also found a part that was on a different bin location. Part manager corrected bin location in function (PM)